DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DAVID VARNEY DESIGN LIMITED

DAVID VENNI PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
DAVID WALKER TEXTILES LIMITED
DAVID WEEKS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
DAVID WHILEY LTD

DAVID WHITEHEAD SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
LTD.

DAVID WHITE SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED
DAVID WHITTLE LIMITED

DAVID WOOD BAKING UK LIMITED
DAVID WOOD BAKING LIMITED

DAVIES & EASON LIMITED

DAVIES EDWARDS LIMITED

DAVIES M & E PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
THE DAVIES MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED
THE DAVIES MEDIA COMPANY LIMITED
DAVIES ROOFING CONTRACTORS LTD
DAVIES ROOFING CONTRACTORS LTD
DAVIES ROOFING CONTRACTORS LTD
DAVILAD SOLUTIONS LTD

DAVILAD SOLUTIONS LTD

DA-VI-NCI HANDYMAN LTD.

DAVINDER TOOR LIMITED

DAVINE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DAVINO CARE LTD

DAVIN SOLICITORS LIMITED

DAVIS BLOUSE COMPANY LIMITED
DAVIS BROTHERS BUILDING SERVICES LTD
DAVIS BROTHERS BUILDING SERVICES LTD
DAVIS BUILDING (SW) LIMITED
DAVISCOMMS UK LIMITED

DAVIS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

DAVIS ELECTRICAL & GENERAL
BUILDING SERVICES LTD/DAVIS
BROTHERS BUILDING SERVICES LTD
DAVIS ESTATES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
DAVIS ESTATES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
DAVIS HR ASSOCIATES LTD

DAVIS INTERIORS LTD

DAVISOL LTD

DAVISOL LTD

DAVISON BROS (BOAT BUILDERS) LIMITED
DAVISON PROPERTY LIMITED

DAVISON RESIDENTIAL LTD

DAVIS PLANNING LTD

DAV MANAGEMENT LIMITED

DAVMARD LIMITED

DAVMOM.SETH LTD

DAVMOM.SETH LTD

DAVM SERVICES LIMITED

DAVO AUTOS LIMITED

DAVON LIMITED

DAVON INVESTMENTS LTD

DAVONPORT LIMITED

DAVONPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

10610706
04038751
03877686
05898124
07358450
03136829

08951566
07514238
06665444
06541251
04890877
07434755
03492367
04497312
04497312
09446117
09446117
09446117
09740007
09740007
11326827
07884366
05913345
08771113
10189926
00489065
11513830
11513830
05226809
05992662
04307135

11513830

00320095
00320095
07718416
09654898
11538802
11538802
00835199
06365214
11419603
08908794
03554993
10163380
11531748
11531748
10878083
10343179
03192283
10007115
08092997
11516174

24/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018

23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
25/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018

25/08/2018

22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
27/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
25/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018

DAVONPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED
DAVON SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DAVOX CONSULTING LTD

DAVRIC EQUIPMENT LIMITED

DAVVAL LIMITED

DAVY J LTD

DAWAMA PLC

DAWAR COMPANY LIMITED

DAW BUILDING SERVICES (LONDON) LTD
DAWES ELECTRICIANS LTD

DAWID KNAPIK LTD

DAWLEY CHICKEN LTD

DAWNBOWEX LTD

DAWN FILMS LTD

DAWNFOREST LIMITED

DAWNHEART COMPUTERS LIMITED
DAWN JEWELS LTD

DAWN JEWELS LTD

DAWN MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD
DAWN MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD
DAWN'S DESIGNER FLOWERS LIMITED
DAWNTREADER LTD

DAWNVALE CAFE COMPONENTS LTD
DAWN WILSON PHYSIOTHERAPY LTD
DAWO LIMITED

DAWO LIMITED

DA WOHS LTD

DAWOOD IT LTD

DAWSON ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
DAWSON BROWN LTD

DAWSON CONTRACTS (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
DAWSON HOMES LTD

DAWSON-HOPE LIMITED

DAWSON SHANAHAN (WALES) LIMITED
DAWSONS MUSIC LIMITED

DAWSONS TYRE & EXHAUST CENTRE
LIMITED

DAWSON 2012 LIMITED

DAXNIGEL LTD

DAYALAN CLARKE LTD

DAYAN & WEBB LTD

DAYAN P. TOLEDANO CHARITABLE TRUST
LIMITED

DAYBREAK MUSIC LIMITED

DAYBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DAY CONTRACTING SERVICE LIMITED
DAY FOR NIGHT FILMS LTD

DAY JA VU LTD

DAYJUN LTD

DAYKOW TRANSPORT LTD

DAYLIGHT RECORDS LIMITED

DAYONE FOOD AND WINE LIMITED
DAYONIX LIMITED

DAYONIX LIMITED

DAYONIX PHARMA LIMITED

DAYONIX PHARMA LIMITED

11516174
04471095
07143393
01513379
05416544
10329696
10888992
09541712
09526814
01736189
10875683
11414052
11472825
08313670
04517238
01788412
11534191
11534191
11531192
11531192
05746682
09720935
03745006
07447040
10251634
10251634
08312514
08765659
09752227
08617475
04510557
04578930
00655294
06838607
00182088
05575463

07976775
09196427
09175301
09874458
01664104

01438805
00741888
10929578
06670547
11451359
10346972
09667452
10889022
10492782
11533952
11533952
11535316
11535316
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22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
26/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
26/08/2018

22/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
26/08/2018

23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
26/08/2018
28/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
27/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018



